
 
NOTICE OF MEETING 

 

Scrutiny Review – Sustainable Transport 

 
 
TUESDAY, 12TH JANUARY, 2010 at 19:00 HRS - CIVIC CENTRE, HIGH ROAD, WOOD 
GREEN, N22 8LE. 
 
 
MEMBERS: Councillors Beacham, Mallett (Chair), Santry and Weber 

 
 
 
AGENDA 
 
 
1. APOLOGIES    
 
2. DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST    
 
 A member with a personal interest in a matter who attends a meeting of the authority 

at which the matter is considered must disclose to that meeting the existence and 
nature of that interest at the commencement of that consideration, or when the 
interest becomes apparent.  
 
A member with a personal interest in a matter also has a prejudicial interest in that 
matter if the interest is one which a member of the public with knowledge of the 
relevant facts would reasonably regard as so significant that it is likely to prejudice the 
member's judgment of the public interest and if this interest affects their financial 
position or the financial position of a person or body as described in paragraph 8 of 
the Code of Conduct and/or if it relates to the determining of any approval, consent, 
licence, permission or registration in relation to them or any person or body described 
in paragraph 8 of the Code of Conduct. 
 

3. LATE ITEMS OF URGENT BUSINESS    
 
 The Chair will consider the admission of any late items of urgent business.  Late 

items will be considered under the agenda items where they appear.  New items will 
be dealt with at item 12 below. 
 



 

2 

4. FRIENDS OF THE EARTH  (PAGES 1 - 8)  
 
 To receive evidence from Quentin Given from Tottenham & Wood Green Friends of 

the Earth (written submission attached). 
 

5. LONDON TRAVELWATCH    
 
 To hear evidence from Tim Bellenger, Director of Research and Development, 

London Travelwatch. 

 
6. CAMPAIGN FOR BETTER TRANSPORT    
 
 To hear evidence from Richard Bourn, London coordinator for the Campaign for 

Better Transport. 
 

7. SUSTAINABLE HARINGEY, HARINGEY LIVING STREETS & HARINGEY 
CYCLING CAMPAIGN  (PAGES 9 - 18)  

 
 To receive a submission from Chris Barker, Sue Penny and Adam Coffman on behalf 

of Sustainable Haringey, Living Streets and Haringey Cycling Campaign. 
 

8. HARINGEY MOBILITY FORUM    
 
 To hear evidence from Pamela Moffatt. 

 
9. OPEN MEETING DISCUSSION    
 
 An open discussion with the panel on the following themes: 

 
§ What experiences do people have of using sustainable travel options in 

Haringey (i.e. walking, cycling and public transport)? 
 

§ What barriers do local people face in using sustainable modes of transport? 
 

§ How can the council and its partners encourage more people to use 
sustainable transport options in Haringey? 

 
§ What should be the priorities for developing sustainable transport in Haringey? 

 
10. REPORT BACK FROM VISIT TO PETERBOROUGH CITY COUNCIL    
 
 To receive a short report on the panel visit to Peterborough City Council (sustainable 

transport demonstration town). 
 
 
 

11. MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING    
 



 

3 

 To receive minutes of the last meeting (15th December 2009) and any matters arising 
(to follow).  
 

12. ANY OTHER BUSINESS    
 
 
13. DATE OF NEXT MEETING    
 
 21st January 2010 

 
 
 
Ken Pryor 
Deputy Head of Local Democracy and Member 
Services  
5th Floor, River Park House  
225 High Road, Wood Green  
London N22 8HQ 
Tel: 020 8489 6950 
Email: ken.pryor@haringey.gov.uk 
 

Martin Bradford 
Research Officer 
Overview & Scrutiny 
7th Floor, River Park House  
225 High Road, Wood Green  
London N22 8HQ 
Tel: 020 8489 6950 
Email: martin.bradford@haringey.gov.uk 
 

 
 
 
 



This page is intentionally left blank



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tottenham & Wood Green Friends of 
the Earth 

(input from Quentin Given) 

 
 

Submission for Scrutiny Review of 
Sustainable Transport

Agenda Item 4Page 1



Sustainable Transport scrutiny review – input from Quentin Given, Tottenham & Wood 
Green Friends of the Earth 

 
1. FOE believes that radical reductions in mo
[...]
Community for Change

To find out more about Living Streets local groups 
near you, or to become a supporter and help our 
work continue, see www.livingstreets.org.uk or 
telephone 020 7377 4900.

Page 18


	Agenda
	4 Friends of the Earth
	7 Sustainable Haringey, Haringey Living Streets & Haringey Cycling Campaign
	Living Streets




Minutes of the meeting


MINUTES OF THE SCRUTINY REVIEW - SUSTAINABLE TRANSPORT 

TUESDAY, 12 JANUARY 2010 

 

Councillo r

s 

  

 

 

Observer  Councillo r  Guest Inat t endanceShort List  

 

 

Apo log ies Councillo r    

 

 

 

LC1. APOLOGIES  

 

LC2. DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST  

 

LC3. LATE ITEMS OF URGENT BUSINESS  

 

LC4. FRIENDS OF THE EARTH  

 

LC5. LONDON TRAVELWATCH  

 

LC6. CAMPAIGN FOR BETTER TRANSPORT  

 

LC7. SUSTAINABLE HARINGEY, HARINGEY LIVING STREETS & HARINGEY CYCLING 

CAMPAIGN  

 

LC8. HARINGEY MOBILITY FORUM  

 

LC9. OPEN MEETING DISCUSSION  

 

LC10. REPORT BACK FROM VISIT TO PETERBOROUGH CITY COUNCIL  

 

LC11. MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING  

 

LC12. ANY OTHER BUSINESS  

 

LC13. DATE OF NEXT MEETING  

 

 

Cllr George Meehan 

 

Chair 

 

 


